County
Name

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

Selected -

PCT/Districts

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

Precinct

11

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

VUID

1019456898

2156084230

1019311704

1019311715

1146025294

1019694110

1019641516

1215868226

1171113921

1023208117

Voter Name

GRAHAM, ANGIE LUANN

ABERNATHY, RICHARD DUANE

AULTMAN, ALVARIE B

AULTMAN, JOSEPH ROBERT

BROWN, JOYCE FIELDS

COFER, TONY A

COFER, VIRGINIA

CRAWFORD, JAMIE LYNNE

CRAWFORD, JOSHUA CODY

CRAWFORD, WILLIAM C

Early In-Person Voting

Hooks ISD
10/19/21

Election Name 1

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

Ballot

Style 1 Method 1

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BsS4

Voting

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

Ballot
Datel

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

14

30

30

30

1019959625

1019623677

1019631348

1142138906

2145265856

1019365801

1019584863

1019679622

1031165888

1029404624

1182571152

ELLIS, JASON MICHAEL

HARRIS,MARSHALL JAY

HEATH, JAMES MITCHELL

HEATH, WANDA SUE

LOMAX, BERNARD CARL

PAGE, TERESA COKER

SHELTON, DIANN ELAINE

SHELTON, JERRY MICHAEL

ALLEN, KATHY GENTRY

ALLEN,MICHAEL REED

CRAWFORD, SUZANNE
ELIZABETH

Early In-Person Voting

Hooks ISD
10/19/21

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

BS4

BsS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BsS4

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021



BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

BOWIE

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

HK

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

30

1019310106

2168799193

2168061687

1020748681

1019389604

1019315673

1019657711

1019645958

1019596822

Early In-Person Voting

DIAMOND, SHANNON DINITA

HARPOLD, MASON EDWIN

HENRY, AMANDA GAIL

HENRY, BRANT COLE

HILL, JAMI KAY

MCBROOM, CATHY LYNETTE

MERCHANT, LAWANDA J

SAGERS, DOROTHY N

WHITTINGTON, DOROTHY

Hooks ISD
10/19/21

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

2021 NOVEMBER 2ND

CONSTITUTIONAL AMEND.

BS4

BsS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

BS4

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

EV

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021

10/19/2021



